South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 04, 2024, 07:15:24 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4700 (Rat #0208, Act #0348 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Rhoad
Summary: Bamberg County, missed school days

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT SCHOOL DAYS MISSED ON JANUARY 26 AND 27, 2004, BY THE
STUDENTS OF SCHOOLS IN BAMBERG-EHRHARDT SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 AND DENMARK-OLAR SCHOOL DISTRICT 2
IN BAMBERG COUNTY WHEN THE SCHOOLS WERE CLOSED DUE TO ICE OR INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS
ARE EXEMPTED FROM THE MAKE-UP REQUIREMENT THAT FULL SCHOOL DAYS MISSED DUE TO EXTREME
WEATHER OR OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES BE MADE UP. - ratified title

02/04/04
02/05/04
02/05/04
02/06/04
02/10/04
02/10/04

02/11/04
02/12/04
03/02/04
03/08/04
03/09/04
03/10/04
03/17/04
03/17/04
10/20/04

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Senate

Senate

House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-34
Read second time HJ-12

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-15
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
SJ-11

Read second time SJ-49

Read third time and enrolled SJ-15

Ratified R 208

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-3

Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-22

Copies available

Effective date 03/10/04

Act No. 348

Page 1 of 1



