South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 07:15:24 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H*4700 (Rat #0208, Act #0348 of 2004) Joint Resolution, By Rhoad

Summary: Bamberg County, missed school days

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT SCHOOL DAYS MISSED ON JANUARY 26 AND 27, 2004, BY THE STUDENTS OF SCHOOLS IN BAMBERG-EHRHARDT SCHOOL DISTRICT 1 AND DENMARK-OLAR SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 IN BAMBERG COUNTY WHEN THE SCHOOLS WERE CLOSED DUE TO ICE OR INCLEMENT WEATHER CONDITIONS ARE EXEMPTED FROM THE MAKE-UP REQUIREMENT THAT FULL SCHOOL DAYS MISSED DUE TO EXTREME WEATHER OR OTHER CIRCUMSTANCES BE MADE UP. - ratified title

02/04/04	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-34
02/05/04	House	Read second time HJ-12
02/05/04	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-15
02/06/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1
02/10/04	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
02/10/04	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
		SJ-11
02/11/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-49
02/12/04	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-15
03/02/04		Ratified R 208
03/08/04		Vetoed by Governor
03/09/04	House	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-1 Nays-0 HJ-3
03/10/04	Senate	Veto overridden Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-22
03/17/04		Copies available
03/17/04		Effective date 03/10/04
10/20/04		Act No. 348